N168DP

1968 Piper Cherokee 180D

Airframe Logbook #2 of 3 1978 - 2021

MSN: 28-4402



Prepared by the worldwide aviation specialists at RidgeAire, Inc.



PIPER AIRCRAFT CORPORATION

ARTEX MIRCRAFT SUPPLIES, INC.

> m at provid 4 02 - 330 Francisco Cabbs

July 95

PIPER AIRCRAFT CORPORATION

General Offices at Lock Haven, Pennsylvania U. S. A.

5119L N168DP

Aircraft
Registration Number

Part No. 230715

AIRCRAFT DESCRIPTION

Registration No. 3775 N 1680P Model: PA28 - 180 Popular Name: CHEROKEE Serial No.: 28 - 4402 Type Certificate No.: 2913 Colors: TUNEAU WHITE - PONTIAC RED - DAKOTA BLACK Engine Manufacturer: Lyconing Propeller Manufacturer: SENSENICH Original Engine Model: ______ Original Propeller Model: _____ Serial Numbers: Single _____ Hub or Serial Number: Single ____ Right _____ Right _____ **Blade Numbers** Left Right

` Date	Aircraft Time		Recorder		
	This Date	Total	Reading	Maintenance	
	Brought +				
				nircraft has been inspected in	
Fluid & AIR	O STRUTS.	accor	dance with a	LANNUAL INSPECTION	
-			1	to be in an aimer the condition.	
RESEALED (STRUT.	Tach.	Boads:_24	34 Date 6-16-28	
	المام معندا	Total	Time:24	34	
TRIBE RUP	WIRED BY	Total	SMOH: 7	2	
ymaolic Di	SPINYS SEE		- 1	heet No. for work done.	
	1		WWEE	L. INSTANCE NEW BRAKE	
_			1	NAS IN TRIM BARREL .	
		1			
Astalled A	LEW BENTRA	Liust	FILTER.	PESKINNED RUDDER WITH	
BOTORY N	W SKIN (P)	N.63396	00). IN	HALLERNATOR KIT	
Total To		4-26-7(1)	76 BUSHING	L) BY INSTANTING NEW BUSHING	
Carry Forward	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				
		yw m (a	-7:71 MRG	By 5.8.599.	

Registration	No	·
9		

. 7.

and Remarks	Signature	Certificate No.
C/W AD 77-23-3 N/A. C/W AD 76-7-12		
BY OPERATIONAL CHECK. FOUND O.K.		
REPLACED ALL FUEL TOIL FLEXIBLE HOSES		
N ENGINE COMPARTMENT. SEE AO LIST		-
IN REAR OF LOG.		
	JA DA	10
F.A.A. APPROVED REPAIR STATION NO. C61-15	Nichard M. Crone A	P 312487891
		1.

Date	Aircra	ft Time	Recorder		
Date	This Date	Total	Reading	Maintenance	
Anglo, 1978	Brought Forward				
Inala	lled !	Varco	AT50	A 5/2 26671 Bensue D	
Denave	Blycha 4		eight.		
- Dhu	e check	_		range and a fil	
Lom	plies !	with F	9R 91	127.	
			Bonde	vant's Animics	
		Q	Perm	A Comment of Assessment	
				Dondura 710-16	
Table					
Total To Carry Forward					

Date	Aircraft Time		Recorder		
	This Date	Total	Reading	Maintenance	
7-18-79	Brought Forward	2658:00	2658:0	D	
	.2 1)	N 7			
Weight +	Bolince,	M. frem	eve \	"I CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAF	
10 748 74 Cale of	1/201-		HAS	S BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORD DE WITH AN ANNUAL :NSPECTION	
e 337 or flight man	030101	Load (lbs.) 8891	7 ANI		
ete weight and bala	nce.	edule or com-	' WO	RTHY CONDITION." 7-18-79	
Signed:	Way!		SIG	NATURE TOTAME	
See Book	y by Jo	2	INS	PECTION AUTHORIZATION NO.	
Ad comy	lance		Jim	gast 12 mo 24. Ars.	
<i>U</i>					
Total To Carry Forward					

Registration No.____ and Remarks 7 18 Signature Certificate No. Greased, Checked & Sen

Date	Aircraft Time		gecorder	
	This Date	Total	geoding	Maintenance
15/8-	Brought Forward ->			
Thes con	realt wes	cheched	+ Detain	pto be arrively for a
AF-				ty Tennue forancem
regul	The start			
21-80	2462.11		26620	allowal infection
Wingst +	Bilary D.	ught.	H	AS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORD
	I'N ENT			ICE WITH AN ANNUAL INSPECTION OF IN ALL DRIVEN CONTRACTORS IN ALL DRIV
ety Center of Gra	erity \$3 99 Usaful to loading sch	(ಚಿಕ್ಕ) ಕಿರುಬ	119 Tax	erent separe
e weight and h		•	010	ENATURE
Bock 7	V24 81	AD, Ou	Monce	PECTION AUTHORIZATION NO
otal To arry Forward		10,	2	enifort B No. 4.0

Registration No._ and Remarks Certificate No.

Date	Aircra	Aircraft Time		Maintenance
	This Date	Total	Reading	Maintenance
2-9-82	Brought Forward	Total	2677	Tach - annual Inspection
	Gear se	vired,	Brakes	chicked, Battery
	& elictric	al syst	em ch	luked. Seat Della
	replace	I with	nuv	mital-to metal
	belts -	no new	ADS	. Transponder chicked
	Csu w	10. 2398	s hy u	Lest Tennesse arione
	C/W AD	76-7-	2 ly	2677
	AD'S	HEGKED THRU: B	NINSPECTED IN	ERTIFY THAT
	WITH A	annua INSP	CTION AND WAS	DETERMINED
		N AIRWORTHY CO	DITION.	
	SIGNE(Name and Address of the Owner, where the Party of the Owner, where the Party of the Owner, where the Owner, which is	148876	c _f
Total To Carry Forward				

and Remarks 83		Signature	Certificate No.
1-8-83 RECOR	عدره	TAC 2682)
HUNUAL COMPLETED			STEMS
USPECTED & SERVICED	Ass	DET FORTHI	J
PIPER SERVICE MANUA	L. All	A.D. S Cue	RENT
To THIS DATE SIST 1	BACK	OF BOOK	
REPLACE BATTERY- & ELIBATTERY.	DATE	COTAC: TIME 268	0.11
2680 (ELT RECLASE BEFUES-84)			
2677	been inspec	ed in accordance wit	hā
3HES SINCE LAST ALMA		inspection and wa	•
ON ACITACISORIUA MOLTOFOR	Signed	$A \parallel \cdot \parallel A \parallel \cdot \parallel A$	
	FAA Certific	ate No. I A 1687	268. `

Date	Aircra	ft Time	Recorder	Mai-to-	
Duie	This Date	Total	Reading	Maintenance	
-8-84	Brought Forward	27.27:00	272760		
-					
WEIGHT	BROUTT -	FIRW ARD)		CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT,	
Empty Center of C	egory VORIN Emp	ty weight (lbs.) /4/	AN HAS B	EEN INSPECTED IN ACCORD-	
See 337 or flight in plate Weight and	marked to	eful Load (lbs.) & f	TAANCE V	VITH AN ANNUAL :NSPECTION AS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIR.	
Signed:	2 Al Sup	3	WORTH'	CONDITION." 5-8-54	
L BACK W	long prADC	nflore	- SIGNATI	JRE Jay	
	<i>/ ' '</i>	,	INSPECT	TON AUTHORIZATION NO. 4544	
otal To Carry Forward		die lie Min	/;	- 12 mo 47:00	

Registration No.____ 3-8-84 and Remarks Certificate No. Signature 100 HOUR INSFECTION FOR ANNUAL CHECKED & SERVICE D ENGINE ASPER LOG BOOK ENTRY CLICKS STATICY ID LE PRYMOIM. JACKED HIRCRAFT CLOUDGEAR, PACKER Wheel BEARING, Child & SEGVRED BRAKE SYSTEM, REPLACED LINNINGS PEPLACED VAC FICTER CLECKED 4 SERVICED CONTACK SYSTEM Child + SERVICED BATTER & BOX, DRAINED ALL SUMPS ITIS CERTIFIED THAT THU HIRCOAF HAS BEEN INSPICTED OF as Kegurul By FAR+ front To Be ARWANTHY. Holey D. 5-12-84 TACH 2729. Keplaced Carbuteter MA4-5 Ser NO-6-18-1950, George D. Ballow

Date	Aircraft Time		Recorder	Main	
	This Date	Total	Reading	Maintenance	
•	Brought Forward →				
-14-84DA	E	TACK	Í.	Enroed NARIO 31 ADF	
		FROM Ex	JER RA	die Rock & Parks Supply	
		FROM RE		1	
		INSTALLER	51-TH	EX Model 1870 V LORAN	
		"C' Reciv	ER. I	NSTALLED LORAN ANTENNA	
		EN EXISTI	44 ADF	LONG ANTENNA Munts	
		WITHANTE	NNA KE	d-THR BEHIND REAR	
		LUEBRGE	AREA BI	IK HEAD TOP CENTER OF A/C	
				PADED AY PER FAR 43.13 +1+	
Total To Carry Forward		Paves 6	min PA	eched to longented (NENT A	

and Remarks	Signature	Certificate No.
(BELOW MAX) WEIGHT & BALANCE CHECKE NO WEIGHT + BALANCE CHANGE, SEE 3 55 Richard Battly A+P11819	Dx Computed NI	TH.
NO WEIGHT + BALANCE CHANGE, SEE 3	37 THIS DAL	5 1
55 Richard Battly A+P11819	100 F.A.	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	(

Date	Aircro	Aircraft Time		Maintenance
Dote	This Date	Total	Reading	Monnengage
	Brought Forward ->			
4/2/85	Tach.			
	Rebuilt	Left M	aster Br	ate Cylinder by
	replacing	O'Rings		
	/ /		Took	
			AFP	414068804
				•
Total To Carry Forward				

Registration No.____

	Signature	Certificate No.
and Remarks	·	
6-1-95 Tach 2906 T. T 2906	cooper insp. to	or Annual
Lubed cobles +pulleys, greased	wheel bearing	s, serviced
battery, EL-T. Jue (Mar 86), of fly	ant controls	and
performed other routine me	aint. This	Actt.
has been in sp. acc. to a looks inst	form and	was
found airworthy at this time	10 Bod	44068804
"I CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT. Lee		mud
ANOTHER THE PROPERTY OF THE PR	ategory NOW Empty was	
Emply Center	of Gravity Kigg Usolul Landing sche	
WONTHY CONTION" 6-1-85 plete weight a TOTAL TIME 2906. Signe	MI M	
SIGNATURE Signe		a.t.
INSPECTION AUTHORIZATION NO. 454489 Due	Bock of Log For	(4) Compliano

85 Date	Aircraft Time		Recorder	
	This Date	Total	Reading	Maintenance
8/22	Brought Forward		2936	
	Insta	LISTUS	ed Rie	Ht MAIN GRAF STYUT
		1165 8		ers - Snap Rills
	Servic	ed WI		SI-EULIC FLUITE & DITTOS
	Retur	ned 7		rlice.
				George Ballow
				ATP 41454 2205
				•
Total To Carry Forward				

Registration No._ - Certificate No. Signature and Remarks Installed used rudger test fly 6-6-86 TacH 2981.8 INSTAlled STOX-CARTT KIT AND GROOP WING TIPS IN ACCORDANCE with STOLLARS DANGING 5050 Shelf Approved by STC 541072CE Attached. New weeks Brance colociated and enterely 1/2 neconos my Curen Bop 324324028

Date		Aircraft Time		Maintenance
	This Date	Total	Reading	
1/2/86	Brought Forward	Tach.	2988	100 pr. for Annual
				caples & pulleys,
	Installe	d neu		
	serviceo	4	battery	
	lights an	id per	tome	other routine
	maint	His.	4Cf4.	has been insp.
	acc. to	a 100	hr ins	D. Arm, and was
	found aire	' , ,	A +6	5 time.
		/		Robin D Annas
Total To Carry Forward				148 2114168804

Registration No		
and Remarks	Signature	Certificate No
uptbrought Fasward	^-	
Date 12 16 Cate of North Empty weight (lbs.) 421.44AS B	CERTIFY THAT THIS EEN INSPECTED IN	I ACCOUNT
Sec 337 or flight manual for leading schedule or com. AND W.	יי בבונומומא וזא אדוע	vbcromon.
- Intermediate comp pollopea.	ME 298810	2 8%
SIGNATION SIGNATION OF SIGNATIO	URE STATE	<u> </u>
INSPECT	TION AUTHORIZATION	NO. 42448
Dine	feet 12 mo. 8.	2 hi

Date	Aircraft Time		Recorder	AA - · ·	
	This Date	Total	Reading	Maintenance	
	Brought Forward				
10-17-86	-7	acH 3	020./		
	Mota	led Ho	nton	Flant Bilecon Seals SA2156CE	
	IN ACC	CORDAXA	5 5TC	SA2156CE	
	Weigh	Negl	eble		
			les	en Caudle	
				9 Carelle 8+P 324324028	
Total To Carry Forward					

Certificate No. Signature and Remarks certify that this aircraft has been inspected in accordance with a pravol INSPECTION und Date 8-13-87 Tack. Time 3072.0 Total 3092.0 INSPECTION AUTHORIZATION NO. 1154869 2-02. Installed fuel and hydrolic septem. struts well nitrogen. Removed nicks in blades and clipe cheeked for cracks. July 1154109

Registration No.____

Date	Aircraft Time		Recorder		AA. 3
	This Date	Total	Reading	ANNUAL.	Maintenance
10-12-88	Brought Forward	Chech	light a	ontrole + orl	pulleys
TACH;	ELT. 6	1 Sen	red 4	checled Batt	Eug.
3171.0	Cleaned	4 Pac	had m	lad bear	es Relian
	broke,	replac	e peal	on "O" rung o	m lest
	wheel	Cylind	m. Ac	Leve	u Nou
	stut.	AK 1	nepecle	in accorda	ver well
	100 h.	esper	t and	returned to	sewer.
	, , ,	0			
10-12-8		ACCORDANCE W			
/	4E 1N	OUIRED BY CAR	CONDITION.	ETERMINED TO	
	SIGNAT	TURE TO	H. Ma	nto	
Total To Carry Forward	7624	THON AUTHORI	A ON NOITE	41-120182	

Registratio	on No
-------------	-------

and Remarks	Signature	Certificate No.
11-1-89 TT 3217.6 INSPECT C	OBIES, Julievs, 2	sekmets
Turbuckles And ConTrols, INSAEC	+ brakIES AND	BEPACK
WHEEL DEATINGS, INSTALL NEW EI	T GATTERY D	PTED-10-92
INSPECT AND Lub LANDING 9E	28, INSTAL ALL	ERVATOR
Ball. DOFSS Prop INSTAV NE	U AIR FITER	<i>s</i>
This AIRFRAME Has been		
Inspected With a Fluve 4 Inspected With a Fluve 4 Inspected With a Found found found from the found for the found from the fou		
John B. William B. Allen 19 407608488		

	Aircraft Time		Recorder	
Date	This Date	Total	Reading	Maintenance
12-1-90	Brought Forward	324586	,	
	-	Se	ruice ba	ttery packed wheel bearing
		1		t, replaced air filter
		I	certify th	at this aircraft has been
				cordance with an annual
				t was determined to be
		1	1	thy condition
				AI SPSOSPOIP COURSE HAVE
7				
Total To Carry Forward				

Registration No		
and Remarks	Signature	Certificate No.
2/27/91 REMOVED MKIIL NOW/COM	INSTALLED	FING
16974 & SSB 120-15 en code. CERT	FIED STATIC	ALT/
ENCODER/KPAR S/N IAW	FAX 43 appl	archix E E! F
	spected in al Aviation this repair	

Dete	Aircra	Aircraft Time			
Date	This Date	Total	Reading	Maintenance	
3-7-92	Brought Forward	3294.7			
	Servi	ced balter	, packed	wheel bearing, replaced O-ringin	
	right tank	. quick dra	in, weshed	CM 40-15-08-06 py inspection due 3794	
	1			raft has been inspected	
	inaccordanc	e with an	i Jenune	spection and was determined	
	1.	an airwo		1900 (201)	
	+		Sany 3	AI SPSJSPOIH UBUBO	
Total To					
Carry Forward			1		

Registration No		1
and Remarks	Signature	Certificate No.
6-5-93 3325.1		
Replaced ELT battery to en	pire July 95	both main
tires, rubber nose block, serviced	battery, packe	d wheel
bearing replaced air filter		
I certify that this aircraft	t has been ins	:ceded
inaccordance with an annual injeped	b sku bne naiz	etermined
to be in an airworthy condition		
	125001710015(5ds	<u> </u>

6-5-93

Date	Aircra	Aircraft Time		
	This Date	Total	Reading	Maintenance
8.7-94	Brought Forward	3361		
		Serviced	batter	syrepaired battery box
	ınstalled	Overpan	muff	er by Aerospace Welding
	in front	position.	Adjuste	d zirleron, rudder + alevato
	cables Cy	UAD93-1	8-03 by	inspection of carb + &
				venturis installed replace
	ment by	100 199	7.	3
		I cert	fy tha	t this aircraft has been
	mspected		10000	an annual inspection and was
Total To	determine	d to be i	n an airm	orthy condition
Carry Forward			_	MISPSSSSOIF VAINGE HU

Signature	Certificate No.
epire Oct 97.	3-feet
rake fluid Cru	58977
nole in fusel	ge
t has been ins	pected
spection and	ngs
orthy condition	- N
100 ALDHSPEAS 7	
	Signature Signature Signature Signature Spire Oct 97, ake fluid Cru nole in fluseli thas been ins spection and i orthy condition orthy condition orthy condition orthy condition

Dete	Data		Recorder		
Dote	This Date	Total	Reading	Maintenance	
10-10-96	Brought Forward	3402.78		,	
-		CIW AD	36-12-03	by inspection of impluse	
	coupli				
	•	CW AD	15-12-13	by replacement of oil	
	coole			Hex inspection every 200	
				ears or 2000 hours	
				by installation of bushing	
	bas		1	Jance with 58965	
				on brake pads, two	
Total To	av	topilat se			
Carry Forward					

and Remarks	Signature	Certificate No.
I certify that this aircraft	has been inspe	cted
inaccordance with an annual inspect	•	j
mined to be in an airworthy co	ndition	
25 B	10926292 T	Α
	`	

	Aircra	ft Time	Recorder	
Date	This Date	Total	Reading	Maintenance
12-3-97	Brought Forward	3409.8		
		Replaced	ELT	attery to expire Dec
	99;	and start	er with	SKYTEC 149-12LS weight
	1			(see 337 this date)
		I certif	y that 1	this aircraft has been
	insp	ected inac	cordance	with an annual inspection
	gu i	uas detern	ined to	be in an airworthycondition
			LTSure	410926292 IA
Total To Carry Forward				

Registration No		
and Remarks	Signature	Certificate No.
12-498 3424.15		
CW AD 95-26-13 by inspection e	f hoses due ev	ery
100 hours 4 replacement by 10-31-3	2004 or 4402.	8
cm AD 84.56-05 by replacing	paper zix filt	٤٢
with Bracket assy BA-104,		
Removed Si-Tex loranc (See	337) Meight 4	-
Balance Data revised.		
I certify that this aircraft	c has been in	speded
inaccordance with an annual inspe	csw bne noit	
determined to be in an airworth	1 condition	

TENMI, MINOSISON TA

Municipal Airport, Dycrapal 8, 111

Date	(a) Removed Transponder Manufacture from Serial number from from Serial number FAR 43 APPENDIX	
	-increft Transponder Certified IAW 1788	
	(b) Removed Altimeter Manufacture (b) Removed Altimeter Manufacture (b) Removed Altimeter Manufacture	
	Model Serial number feet IAW aircraft. Altimeter certified to feet IAW	
	FAR 43 APPENDIX E. Reinstalled Altimeter.	
	encoder Manufacturer	
	(d) STATIC SYSTEM CERTIFIED AS PER PAR 25.1525.	
	"The aircraft, airframe, aircraft engine, propeller, or appliance identified above was repaired and inspected in accordance with current Regulations of the Federal Aviation accordance with approved for returned service.	
	Administration and is approved for returned service. Administration and is approved for returned service. Pertinent details of the repair are on file at this repair	
	station under Order Date 9-22-99	
	No	
Total To Carry Forward	Dyersburg Avionics, Inc. (repair station name) SF4R516M (certificate no.)	

Registration	No
--------------	----

and Remarks	Signature	Certificate No.
12-14-99 3465.9		
CW AD95-18-13 by inspection of	foil cooler	00568
due for flex inspection every 200	houre	
cw AD 99-05-09 by inspection o	fair filter, for	ond
NIA due bracket assy installed.		
Replaced bracket air filter elem	ent, ELT batt	ary
to expire Sept 2001		
I certify that this aircraft has		
inaccordance with an annual inspection	n and was det	ermined
to be in an airworthy condition		
	AT SPS	

	Aircraft Time		Recorder	Mainten
Date	This Date	Total	Reading	Maintenance
	Brought Forward	CW AD	16-07-12 T	Sy OPS check of Bendix ignition suls
2-3-2001	3504.43	CWAD	15-20-13	by inspection of oil cooler
		hoses due	every 3	Loohours
		Service	ed batte	ry, brake fluid, replaced
				right fuel tank quick drain
		+ Bracket	air filt	er element.
		I cert	sy that	this aircraft has been
		inspected	1/26001	Jance with an annual inspection
		and was d	etermin	ed-tobe in an airworthy
Total To		conditi	w.	7
Carry Forward			1-18	TICTSERSIP CAR

Registration No._____

and Remarks	Signature	Certificate No.
2-15-2002 3526.69		
cw AD 76-07-12 By Ops	check of Ben	s).ix
ignition switch		
CW AD 95-86-13 by inspect	ion of oil cool	161
hoses due every lookans		
Scruiced battery broke ?		
Ourfilter element ELT batteries		
I certify that this aircraft	l .	
in accordance with an annual Inspett	or + mas determ	pred
to be in an alremosthy condition	2000 A100585	QZIA

	Aircra	oft Time	Recorder	
Date	This Date	Total	Reading	Maintenance
5.25-01	Brought Forward			
	509.74	Justalle	d Aer	oflash Strobe light
		System	Model	156-0003 (14 voc) to
*	de."	LT +	RT W	Ding Tips. Route +
		Secure	All w	iring And Test
		System	- All	OK. See Field
\$ 1		Approval	/ 337	For Further details.
		, ,		
				Chus Whole
Total To				AP409139173
Carry Forward				

Registration No._ Signature and Remarks Certificate No. MICH + TOTHL 3561.5 HR INTERER AND PANELS REMOUSED FOR MESECTION, CHELES PULLEYS, BELLCRAMES ROD ENDS, HMGG + PIVOT POINTS INSP and LUBED. WHEELS AND EXAMES INSP. Resealed -SERVICED MOSE + 2H STRUTS. ECHOUSED DOOK seal and CABIN DOOR SEALS/ AND INSTALLED NEW PAA-PIMA JOOK P/W ETA/500 IN ACCORDANCE WITH MANUFACTURERS seals INSTRUCTIONS. EIW AD 76-07-12 BY functional TEST NEXT DUE 3661.5 HR. C/W BG-17-01 and AD 69-22-02. FAR 91,207 (2) (1-4) Passed ALL TESTS. CLU AD THEU (cont NEXT PAGE) THIS DATE,

Service Section

	Aircraf	t Time	Recorder	
Date	This Date	Total	Total Reading	Maintenanc
• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Brought Forward			
		_	AV S	MIRCE
		A1	IRCRAFI	REFINISHING
			(: 573-276-631	6 voice: 888-535-5550
		This sisses 6 h	as been above prime	ource1.com ed and painted using the Jet Glo topcoat system. d and checked for proper balance IAW MIMs.
		— Trim Color _	WHITE MING RED LARTER GOLD	570535 07433 10688
-		Trim Color <u>(V) No 8 D (</u> N Number	P	3504 53 NRS 5-2-01 Tach Time Date
otal To		A&P Number		Signature Signature
arry Forward				

	1	Registration No		
_	and Remarks 3-21-03 3548.	27	Signature	Certificate No.
-	3-21-03 Sometinsp	ation LuBal contral surface	Bedlevinks pull	esand Relond
-	sorbed Battery por	Formed electroleheck a	ranged became	Reglator
-	PilTer B3-5-1 and	control vacume Filter De	1-18-1 Replaced	Bothoring
-	in MA: Der Replaced	Booring and race on inn	er Ancins Bleed 14	Biokes
-	Repiacil Bushingine	ont 4W AD 76-07-12	Bendix may swit	ch ducea 100 H
-	10e 15 36 48 C/W	AD 95-26-13 oil cobbar	Hoses Due ex 100 d	mat 3648
_		God Cowel ATTMENT PHUTE		
R	ADCO III	Gor Bumper		
	ACEMENT AIRCRAFT PARTS CO. HARTLAND, WI MADE IN USA	THE FIT OVETEM HAS B	EEN INSPECTED	
Char	Air Filter	AND ODEDATIONALLY IN	SIED I LIV VIII	
354	ged at Next Change	(d)(1)(2)(3)(4), BATTERY #	EPLACEMENT	
Date.	3-9-03 4048 Hrs.	NEXT DUE 3-08	•	

intenance

	Aircro	oft Time	Recorder	44.4
Date	This Date	Total	Reading	Maintenance
6-25-04	Brought Forward			
THCH 3561,5	HA	I CEERTY	octed in acc	ordance with an Amount
		inspection and condition. As	d was deter of this date.	mined to be airworthy
		, ,	Paul)	mullan
			Paul A. Brin	dley
			A & P 23122	85 IA
9-14-05	3571.3	<0mp	Och An	hugh jaggernon huke
Palling	Bollcark	pada 1		Cocco of acidable
whoch	5 Pi-03	Bridge	erForm	Mehochul Chark Guin
Balloy Total To	Kephuc	el bacay	mekezla	Por FILT - B3-5-1 Reply Ove euch 200 Hror 12 manin
Carry Forward		Air FILTE	- BA3	Ove euch 200 Kror 12monin

Registration No._ Signature and Remarks Certificate No. Led Brakes Replaced Brings a LCET master CYCL inder ALL APPLICABLE AD'S FOR THIS THE ELT SYSTEM HAS BEEN INSPECTED AIRCRAFT EN SINE PROPELLER AND AND OPERATIONALLY TESTED PER 91.207 APPLIANCES HAVE BEEN RESEARCHED 10/(1)(2)(3)(4). SATTERY REPLACEMENT AND COMPLIED WITH NEXT DUE 3-0% I CERTIFY THAT THIS HIFFISHS HAS REEN HISPECTED IN ACCORDANCE AR 3629845-60IA WITH A AUMUACHISPECTION AND This buck purentimed To AIRWORTHY CONDITION.

	Aircra	ft Time	Recorder	
Date	This Date	Total	Reading	Maintenance
	Brought Forward			
10.5.07			35 12.4	Complied Annual
				Complied Annual Sustacon Pastorned ela Repacked wheel Bear REPLALED NOSE TIPE
				Kepacked wheel Bear
	-			REPLACED NOSE TIPE
	ν			
				•
_			: .	
Total To Carry Forward				

Registration	No
--------------	----

Lating

and Remarks	Signature	Certificate No.
inspection Lubel Pallieg Bollera	uts Rodonds	gudconina
ingpection Lubel Pallieg Bollera Check Sevirced Battery Checkel	uncels Times 1	Bates
changel vacuum Fillers B3-5	-/ and D9-1	8-1
PCIII 600×6.		
THE ELT SYSTEM HAS BEEN INSRECTED AIRC	APPLICABLE AD'S F	OR THIS
AND OPERATIONALLY TESTED PER 91.207 APPL	ANCES HAVE DEEN	
NEXT DUE 3-08	COMPLIED WITH	HESEKH(THED)
CERTIFY THAT THIS AISFrance		
WITH A AND UN ACCORDANCE	UT 18362	94 486
HAS BEEN DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRMORTHY CONDITION		II,

Date		ft Time	Recorder	Maintenance
	This Date	Total	Reading	
8/19/10	Brought Forward	TAC 3573	8 ACTT	3573.8 Performed an Ann
				Cherokee Service Marad.
				Wheels, lubed wheel bear
				FAR 91.207 Replaced ELT
				Axcoaft Bate (635).
- अता व		LE JUAN SI	EGIEG	Gottes box Exeplatein.
	(CR) , 2000 WYSE 38EN	SELVINCES	91227 E	ME CLEHATICHATIC (ESTED TELL AND CHEMAN TELL TELL TELL TELL TELL TELL TELL TEL
	4047.0	MINIMOD DE		with an Annual inspecti
			i	a rwarthy changesti Halling
			EDIA:	WINS A LEEN INSPECTED IN ACCOUNT
Total To Carry Forward				VANORIES DESENDED TO BE EX

Registration No. N1680P

and Remarks	Şignature	Certificate No.
- (Inspection as outlined in Piper		
Inhed all flight controls Inspected		
ings. Inspected Elt as outlined in		
BATT, NIZT PLE 3/16 Replaced		
Cleaned and treated corresion around		
seat belts with Serviceable belts.		
raft has been inspected in Accordance		
n and was determined to be in		
Perse Bene		
11325329401		

	Aircro	oft Time	Recorder	
Date	This Date	Total	Reading	Maintenance
6/18/is	Brought Forward	ACT 3573.91	Inc 3573.91	Completed a 100 hour
				Servico Mennal. Lubed a
				Drained and cleaned fuel
				outlined in FAR 91.200
				aircraft battery with new
			1 1	charged. Serviced brake Res
			1 1	Landing light. Replaced indu
			1	Vac regulator filter with new
				with new as per AD95-26
Total To				ACTT 4573.93 Wiech Ever Con
Carry Forward				Oil cooler Installed

Registration No. M 168D?

and Remarks	Signature	Certificate No.
impection as outlined in Piper Chevokee		
flight controls Inspected wheels and brakes.		
sciens. Tested and inspected Elias		
ElT Bath Due 3/16. Removed and replaced		
Gill G-35. New Lattery Serviced and		
with Hil-H-560c. Repaired connectors on		
in air liter with new (BA-3). Replaced		
KA-B3-5-1). Replaced both oil ecoler hoses		
13. Next replacement date /time 6/31/202001		
Girst. Replaced worn SCAT Tule on		
min gear wheel pants. (cont. neut page)		

D 4	Aircre	oft Time	Recorder	
Date	This Date	Total	Reading	Maintenance
118 17	Brought Forward	ACTT 3573.91	TAC3573.91	, .
Beacon Av	viation of Michigan, 5552 24-May-2013	Inc. 3121 Circle WO# 6045 HOE IPER PA-28-180		sing, MI 48906 VOOR755X

N168DP	S/N 28-4402	PIPER	PA-28-180	1ACH 3370.0		
Transponde reporting	r AT50A S/N: 2 system was tes	6671 was	tested and co	mplies with FAR 91 FAR 91.411 IAW FAR d above was inspec	1.413 IAW FAR 43 Ap R 43, App. E (c). cted in accordance	p. F. Altitude This aircraft, with current

airframe, aircraft engine, appliance identified above was inspected in accordance with current Federal Aviation Agency Regulations and is hereby approved for return to service.

Inspector/Authorized Signature

Date

for Beacon Aviation of Michigan, Inc. CRS # VOOR755X 3121 Circle Drive West - Capitol City Airport Lansing, Michigan 48906

Tot Cai

~~~

Registration No. N 16807

		T
and Remarks	Signature	Certificate No.
nspected in accordance with an Inspection and was deter-		
nined to be in Air Worthy condition.	Dery Bria	M/3253294EA

	Aircraft Time		Recorder			
Date	This Date	Total	Reading	Maintenance		
6/18/14	Brought Forward	TACh 357432	neTT 357	4.73 Inspected garaget		
				100 hour. Labed all Am		
				with new 635. Installed		
				Narca ME.12 NAU/COM		
				Replaced all flexable ho		
				as Per 91.207. C/W SA		
				induction airfilter and		
				Wheels & Brokes. Clean feel		
Total To Carry Forward						

Registration	No
--------------	----

and Remarks	Signature	Certificate No.
si outlined in PA-28 Service Manual		
controls. Replaced Awardt battery		
serreque Turn Coordinator, Removed		
and Installed TKM MX-12 NAUlcom.		
= in engine compartment. Inspected Eli		
OCC, NEUT Des ACTT 4574.73. Replaced		
scum Ry A. A. I. Inspected Time		
Coccas. I Certify that this Amount has been		`.
inspected in accordance with an		1
<u>Manual</u> Inspection and was determined to be in Air Worthy condition.		
Deng Brun AP32	1-3294.TA	
7		

Date	Airer	aft Time	Recorder	Registration No	
	This Date	Total	Reading	Signature	Certificate No.
6/15/15	Brought Forward -	TALL 35598	NETT S 5975		
				Inspected acrests as outlined in FAR 45 appendix D. Acrests was destimated to be in un-airwely condition A list of dis-	
				E (0 / 1.)	
				Deorg Burn ASZIDZAYEA	
				Beacon Aviation of Michigan, Inc. 1222 Hangar Way Grand Ledge, MI 48837 VOOR755X LOG 'D# 7351 04-June-2015 WO# 6825 HOBBS 63.7 N158DP S/N 28-4402 PIPER PA-28-180 TACH 3599 9	Pg 1 / 1
				I, aligned, and reinstalled ATSOA S/N. 266/1 Transponder. Transponder ATSOA S/N: 26 and complies with FAR 91 413 TAW FAR 43 App F Altitude reporting system was test s with FAR 91 411 TAW FAR 43, App F (c). This aircraft, airframe, aircraft engine re identified above was repaired in accordance with current Federal Aviation Agency ions and is hereby approved for return to service.	6671 was ted and e, y
otal To arry Forward				Inspector/Authorized Signature 0016 Date	
, , , , , , , ,				for Beacon Aviation of Michigan, Inc. CRS # VOOR755X	

			CRAIT LO	Registration No	
Date	Aircr This Date	aft Time Total	Recorder Reading	Maintenance and Remarks	Signature
	Brought Forward -			and Remarks	
8/6/15	35 59.88	ACTT 3555.88		Inspected Accorde as out inch in figur service mornel and FAL	
	-			43 Appende D' Repend Taxi Light wires. Cleaned off fuel	
				Sairen Lobed flight Controls Inspected ELT as outlived	
	-			in Far 91.207. Replayed induction Air filter. Inspected	
				tives wheels a brate. Checked HD' - Trans 2015-14.	
				Angul Inspection and was deter- nined to be in Air Worthy condition.	
otal To arry Forward				Derg Rue AP 325329427	1

1			AIR	CRAFT LOG	•		Registration No		
Date	This D	Aircraft i	Time Total	Recorder Reading		Maine		Signature	Certificate No.
9/10/15	Brought Forward	+ 7			2.4 Installed in accordance Ser 337 this	BAS Inc. with BAS date.	Shoulder harness with ingetia reel The Report 1006 and STC "SAURUMENT Weight and balance not effected.	-	Arsersequ DA
Total To Carry Forward									

AIRCRAFT LOG Registration No. Aircraft Time Recorder Reading Certificate No. Date Total Signature This Date and Remarks Brought Forward 3641. 9-1-16 AD95-26-13 Oil cole Total To Corry Forward

	Aircraf	t Time	Recorder	
Date	This Date Total		Reading	Maintenance
	c:3679.2 N168DP S/line engine for hung starting gear. Reinstalled minstalled propeller tore aced A/C ignition swir and ran aircraft all ge	N: 28-4402 PA-2180 er. Removed A/C new starter and que bolts and S/W. tch put all cowlings bood. I release this	Date: Sept 27 PA-28-180 A Performed an inspection lis and fairings fand control s 91.207(d) all Removed all inspected all wheels and tall good and box no correctords. Rei I certify that inspection a	"2017 TAC:3692.2 N168DP S/N: 22-4402 Piper: FTT: 3692.2 mual inspection per Blue Mountain Aviation at and part 43 appendix D. Removed all covers, panels for inspection. Cleaned and lubed all pulleys, cables surface hinge points. Performed E.L.T. inspection per good. E.L.T. battery due to be replaced Sept/ 2019. landing gear wheels and checked tire pressure also wheel bearings and packed same. Reinstalled all corque nuts and cotter pined. Inspected all brake lining a serviced brake reservoir. Inspected A/C battery and cosion found. A list of ADS has been provide with these installed all covers, panels and fairings after inspection. It this aircraft has been inspected I.A.W. an annual and was determined to in an airworthy condition. Manuel C. Lopez Jr. AP3733315IA
Total To Carry Forward			2	Marrell C. 875 Pr.

Registration No			
and Remarks		Signature	Certificate No.
TAC 3709.2 Dety 12/13/17 Rp	mever	And Rotust	alled Enba
cowling For Replacement	0+4	and ing Ligh	+ 131 UB Wife
New Unit OPS Chocked	3/1a	odd. Retust	lied abiou
Hirchart is Reluns of Brick	1050	wiced.	
mu	mulc	sigh.	
	73371	SIA	
		•	

Bode Aviation, Inc. 2502 Clark Carr Loop SE

Albuquerque, NM 87106



N168DP

Tach: 3716.9

Hobbs: 204.8

CRS#J7BR555Y

January 16, 2018

Piper PA -28-180

S/N: 28-4402

The aircraft transponder, Narco AT50A, S/N 26671, and altitude reporter have been tested to 20,000 feet in accordance with FARs 91.413, & 91.217 and were found to be within the limits of FAR 43, appendices E & F.

I certify that this airframe is airworthy for returned to service with regard to the above work performed.

W/O# A1962

2/2/2018	Tach: 37	718.7						
,		fuel selecter	place	in	م در د الم مرد	with	AD.	2018
	part no	nber.	•	-				
Total To Carry Forward								

Registration	No
--------------	----

and Remarks	Signature	Certificate No.
•		
	•	
02-05. AD is not policable by pla	cord Ill	Ad 14 308707
02-05. AD is not applicable by pla	Nicholas Was	

	Aircra	ft Time	Recorder	Maria
Date	This Date	Total	Reading	Maintenance
	Brought Forward			
	4/30/2018 N16	88DP S/N: 28-44	02 Tach Time:	3731.4 hrs
	with new P/N.	eplaced L/H and F391-187	I R/H fuel tank	sump drains
	seh			
	Nicholas Voss	A&P IA 3087097	,	
` • •				
Total To Carry Forward				

Registration	No	
--------------	----	--

and Remarks	Signature	Certificate No.
10/07/2018 N168DP PA-28-180 S/N: 28-4402 Tach Time: 3735.7		
Performed annual airframe inspection IAW FAR Part 43		
Appendix D and Piper Service Manual 753-586. Verified all applicable AD's through biweekly 2018-19. Complied with AD		
76-07-12 next due: 3835.7. Complied with Piper SB 1313A.		
Performed ELT inspection IAW FAR 91.207(d). ELT battery due for replacement 09/19. I certify this aircraft airworthy and		
approve it for return to service.	-	
Nicholas Voss AGD IA 2007007		
Nicholas Voss A&P IA 3087097		
0V/11/19 TACH 3786.2		
111111111111111111111111111111111111111		
A IRCRAFT INSPUCTED AND C	PRTIFIED I	FOR ONE T

SECURED ALTINDTOR AND OPS CHECKEDOWN 1820966#

	Aircraf	t Time	Recorder	
Date	This Date	Total	Reading	Maintenance
	Brought Forward	Performed and wheel bearing Air Hawk tires supplied brake grease fittings. Installed new overhauled Chwith new mou AN6-14, new P/N 07F23268 24, 2019. Remassembly, P/N 03-1 with all n	nual inspection s. Installed 2 es with new 6.00 pads, P/N 066. Installed new stabilator trim arysler alternate nting bracket, slotted nuts, P/S 1 from alternational eved exhaust see A35300-00-1 new gaskets and	N168DP TT: 3786.9 Cleaned, inspected and packed a. new owner supplied 6.00-6 6 ply 0x6 tubes. Installed new owner 6-10500. Balanced tires. Lubed carb heat inlet duct, P/N 99944-02. indicator, P/N 18219-002. Installed or, P/N 2642997, S/N A145154 P/N 07A19474, new hardware, P/N ON STD-872 and new support arm, tor to case. See 8130-3 dated Oct. system, replaced #2 left hand riser and forward muffler, P/N A66894-d left hand heat shroud link P/N N A35655-02-1 and drilled as
			,	OVER-7
otal To Carry Forward		4		

and Remarks CONT'D.	Signature	Certificate No.
needed for alignment and EGT probe. Repaired #4 EGT primer line to fuel primer. Cleaned fuel primers. Installed new carb heat control, P/N MC66856-007. Installed missing throttle support clamp, P/N 05-29912. Replaced all scat in engine compartment with new scat. Added extra support clamp from muffler heat scat to firewall. Installed new air filter element, P/N BA3. Removed airbox, replaced alternate carb heat air door with serviceable unit and new hardware. Inspected ELT IAW FAR 91.207d. Installed new batteries; good until Dec. 2021. Secured pilot's upper 1" defroster scat and lubed lever assembly. Removed battery box, cleaned and painted with acid proof paint, cleaned battery corrosion under battery box platform and painted with acid proof paint, reinstalled battery and box. Manufactured baffling support rod between #2 and #4 cylinder. Cleaned and checked gascolator screen and electric fuel pump screen. AD 17-14-04 on oil cooler hoses no longer applicable		
		00 8 R -7

Date	Aircraft Time		Recorder			
	This Date	Total	Reading		Maintenance	
CONT'D.	Brought Forward					
	because Type D hoses were installed. AD 72-08-06 on landing gear torque links due at tach 4192.2. AD 13-02-13 on stabilizer control system due at tach 5692.2. C.W. AD 18-07-03 on fuel tank selector cover placards by inspection. I certify this aircraft has been inspected IAW an annual inspection and has been found to be in airworthy condition at this time.			08-06 on landing 02-13 on stabilizer 18-07-03 on fuel ertify this aircraft and has been		
Total To Carry Forward						

13.5

and Remarks	Signature	Certificate No.
PA28-180 S/N: 28-4402 N/68 PP	sol	3087097 IA
02/20/21 Tach: 3824.9 TT: 3824.9	Nichalas Vass	
Performed Annual airfrance inspection in accordance		
with FAR Part 43 Appendix D and Piper Service		
Manuel 753-586. Verified all giplicable AD's		
through biveckly 2021-04, Complied with AD		
2020-24-05 by borescope inspection, no corrosion found.		
Next due 2/20/2028. Performed ELT check IAU		
FAR 91. 207 (1) 1 certify this aircraft airworthy		
and approve if for return to service.		

Date	Aircraft Time		Recorder		
	This Date	Total	Readina		Maintenance
	Brought Forward	- 91.413 WER 43, APP.F, C - 8372 91.217 N	E PERFORM ON MODEL 3 493 COF 168 D P N ON FILE UN 8966	STS REQUIRED BY FACED AND COMPLY WITE SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAM	TH FAR ECK REF. TATION SIGN
Total To Carry Forward			-		

and Remarks	Signature	Certificate No.
Sierra Golf Aviation LLC 808-348-8631		
Date: Oct 8, 2021 N168DP Total: 3844.9 Tach: 3844. Removed Old Voltage Regulator Part # X 16300 B, Installed New Voltage Regulator Part # R1510L Serial # A0005 I.A.W. Piper Maintenance Manual. Ops Check Good. 10/8/2021 A&P: 4103856 IA L Scott Meeks	5	

NA TOROUS LINKS 67-20-4 NA FUEL SELECTOR 67-26-2 NA 67-12-6 CORROSION NIA FUEL SCREENS 67-26-3 c/w 69-15-1 CONTROL WHEEL PIN NA 69-22-2 CONTROL WHEEL NA 70-16-5 MUFFLER, NIA TORQUE LINK BOITS 70-18-5 NEW TUBE C/W 70-26-4 BALANCE TUBE NA 71-14-6 MAG TERMINALS 71-21-8 FUEL SELECTOR HANDLE 2324 DUE 2524 72-8-6 C/W TORQUE LINKS every 500 HRS C/W 72-14-7 STAB ATTACH BOLTS c/w TRIM SWITCH 72-17-5 NIA 74-9-4 REAR SEAT BELT INSTALLATION NIA 74-26-7 INCORRECT PINEARD NA 75-2-3 NOSE FORK MOD C/W 75-8-3 FUEL DRAIN N/A LOOSE SEATS 75-24-2 N/A 77-1-1 FUEL GUAGES ROD ENDS N/A

NA OIL PUMP N/A AUR ENG 75-8-9 PROP 69-9-3 C/W 2-4-74 BENDIX MAG 13-7-4 C/W At 2634 Ove 3,134 IMPUISE BUSHING 74-26-9 C/W EVERY 100HRS IGNITION SWITCH 76-2-12 C/W AT 2634 DUE 3134 78-9-7 BEHOIX MAG CARB DRAIN 69-24-3 CARBO/H 1970 72-6-5 THROTILE ARM SAFETY C/W JAN 73 N/A M.C/500 UNITED ALTIMETER 74-24-13 78-05-c2 NA AIRDERN'E Fung N/A 79-13-18 DEN DIX (2662 The 3162 Propulse 200 8-11-80 78-9-7 76-7-12-Mag surter N/A Serief # Christian 80-2403 anneter Torning Pod. 76-7-12 Iguitión switch C/W Ove 2750 JR Ton Wisisters 52-20-01 Impulse Coupling NA SN +TIME 82.20-1. Imp. Coupleinc (SB623) YW I TIME TACEGOES 76.7.12 IGN SW C/W 5-4-84 -1.DiTAylop 69-24-13. CARB DRAU -INSTALLED NEW CAL 6484 ...

